§ Emerging trends and future of supply chain analytics (AI/ML) 

PROGRAM SCHEDULE AND VENUE 

Three day: June 21 – 23, 2023. 

Venue: via Online Platform.  

PROGRAM FEE 

The per participant course fee for this course is as follows: 

§ For participants from industry/corporate/companies- Rs. 12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand only) 
inclusive of 18% GST.  

§ For faculty and academicians from different educational institutions- Rs. 6,000/- (Rupees Six Thousand 
only) inclusive of 18% GST.  

§ For students (UG/PG/PhD)- Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand only) inclusive of 18% GST.